MADHUTING

KOOMSONG

BAGHJAN

RAIDANG

KOILAMARI

ORTHODOX OPENING MARKET REPORT - SALE NO.2i

Fair demand.

THIS WEEK
LAST WEEK

THIS WEEK
LAST WEEK
THIS WEEK
LAST WEEK
THIS WEEK
LAST WEEK
THIS WEEK
LAST WEEK

410-449
NA

449-455
451
450-456
439-455
469
490-509
650
569

JT(1st

session) :

73%

330-355
370-401

421
NA
NA

360-421
NA
NA

430-450

491-496

Contemporary
Brokers Privatq
1976 - 2025 | Limited

Market opened to fair demand. Select Tippy varieties are selling in line
with quality. Clean well made whole leaf and brokens are witnessing
improved enquiry at irregular rates over last week and seeing
withdrawals. Remainders including secondaries are selling irregular
around last following quality. Buyers to the Middle East and CIS
operating.

321-325 366-369  333-381 339-386 270 203-215
334 366 -376 360-361  380-431 NA 203-213
369 391 391 364 NA 224-294

371-386  383-387 370 380 330 245-246
346 378 NA NA NA NA
NA 373-378 NA 355 NA 231
NA 383 372 360 NA NA
376 372 365-379 NA 300 163
351 378-385 376-400 NA NA NA
340 378-385 390 NA NA NA




