## ORTHODOX OPENING MARKET REPORT - SALE NO.2



CATEGORY:ORTHODOX CATALOGUE: JT(1st Session)									
ORIGIN ASSAM	DEMAND Fair demand.		Sold % JT(1st session): 73%	Market Trend  Market opened to fair demand. Select Tippy varieties are selling in line					
				around last following quality. Buyers to the Middle East and CIS  operating.					
Price L	evels								
Mark		TGFOP1	TGFOP	GFOP	BPS	FBOP	GFBOP	GBOP	GOF/BOPF
MADHUTING	THIS WEEK	410-449	330-355	321-325	366-369	333-381	339-386	270	203-215
	LAST WEEK	NA	370-401	334	366 -376	360-361	380-431	NA	203-213
KOOMSONG	THIS WEEK	449-455	421	369	391	391	364	NA	224-294
	LAST WEEK	451	NA	371-386	383-387	370	380	330	245-246
BAGHJAN	THIS WEEK	450-456	NA	346	378	NA	NA	NA	NA
	LAST WEEK	439-455	360-421	NA	373-378	NA	355	NA	231
RAIDANG	THIS WEEK	469	NA	NA	383	372	360	NA	NA
	LAST WEEK	490-509	NA	376	372	365-379	NA	300	163
KOILAMARI	THIS WEEK	650	430-450	351	378-385	376-400	NA	NA	NA
	LAST WEEK	569	491-496	340	378-385	390	NA	NA	NA